SIU Horse Judging

Varsity: Overall

Sep 06, 2019
Rank Team # Team Name Score
1 482 Crab Orchard 842
2 410 Vienna 842
3 450 Harrisburg 830
4 314 Pinckneyville 827
5 421 Waterloo 821
6 266 Mount Vernon 816
7 272 Nashville 814
8 71 Centralia 813
9 404 Wesclin 812
10 513 Gibault Catholic 812



SIU Horse Judging

JV: Overall
Sep 06, 2019
Rank Team # Team Name Score
1 450 Harrisburg 819
2 266 Mount Vernon 816
3 140 Freeburg 805
4 155 Goreville 795
5 445 Anna-Joneshboro 792
6 227 Marion 786
7 212 Galatia 784
8 407 Valmeyer 782
9 410 Vienna 782
10 246 Massac County 781



SIU Horse Judging

Varsity: Overall

Sep 06, 2019
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 MOLLY PENBERTHY 513-1 Gibault Catholic 290
2 AUTUMN HAR*AWOOD 450-1 Harrisburg 289
3 KRISTI MOODY 354-1 Salem 286
4 RIANA MCGLINN 314-1 Pinckneyville 285
5 EMMA GOINES 410-1 Vienna 283
6 AVA GOINES 410-1 Vienna 283
7 BROOK MCALLISTER 404-1 Wesclin 282
8 TABBY PALMER 114-1 Edwardsville 281
9 ARIANNA TIPPY 482-1 Crab Orchard 281
10 KRISTEN BLUMENSTOCK 482-1 Crab Orchard 281
11 KLARISSA LAMINACK 140-1 Freeburg 281
12 ETHAN GRIFFITH 482-1 Crab Orchard 280
13 REECE DIEKMANN 421-1 Waterloo 279
14 HANNAH JACKSON 212-1 Galatia 279
15 RILEY HARPER 533-1 Carrier Mills-Stonefort 278
16 ERIC WISELY 272-1 Nashville 278
17 SAYDEE LOOS 314-1 Pinckneyville 278
18 JULIA KEITH 450-1 Harrisburg 277
19 KENNEDY GIBSON 410-1 Vienna 276
20 ELISE MANNIX 421-1 Waterloo 276



SIU Horse Judging
JV: Overall
Sep 06, 2019

Rank
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Name

EMMA FORBY
MATTHEM FULTON
LANE SHOVER
AUBREE KETRING
TORI SHAW
VIVIAN FUERBACK
CAMRYN MITCHELL
SHANIA VAUGHN
EMMA LOGSDON
BRADEN VOLPERT
RILEY TOUCHETTE
KATE BOND
ALEXIA ROBERTS
AUSTIN KORTE
KAYA COLEMAN
JESSICA HICKS
JADE PARMELEE
LINDSEY LEHMAN
ELI GRESHAM
EMMA NICHOLS

# Team Name
155-2 Goreville
90-2 Columbia
450-2 Harrisburg
227-2 Marion
266-2 Mount Vernon
450-2 Harrisburg
75-2 Egyptian
410-2 Vienna
515-2 Carbondale
140-2 Freeburg
140-2 Freeburg
212-2 Galatia
488-2 Johnston City
246-2 Massac County
445-2 Anna-Jonesboro
407-2 VValmeyer
266-2 Mount Vernon
266-2 Mount Vernon
266-2 Mount Vernon

108-2 Du Quoin

Total Score
286
282
281
280
280
278
275
275
273
273
272
271
271
270
270
269
268
268
267
266



Judge's Scorecard https://www.judgingcard.com/ScanMan2/Reports/Judge.aspx

Class Data Score

Placing 1 - e 50
Conformation Hunter |[1 Hormel 06 1432

Placing 1 - Cut A 1

Placing 1 - Cut B 4

Placing 1 - Cut C 1

Placing 2 - Stock Type 1o 50
Halter 1 Hormel 15 3214

Placing 2 - Cut A 4

Placing 2 - Cut B 1

Placing 2 - Cut C 2

Placing 3 - Hunter 05 50
Under Saddle 1 Hormel 05 1423

Placing 3 - Cut A 2

Placing 3 - Cut B 2

Placing 3 - Cut C 2

Placing 4 - Hunt seat 13 50
Equitation 1 Hormel 13 3124

Placing 4 - Cut A 1

Placing 4 - Cut B 2

Placing 4 - Cut C 3

Placing 5 - Western 21 50
Pleasure 1 Hormel 21 4213

Placing 5 - Cut A 4

Placing 5 - Cut B 1

Placing 5 - Cut C 1

24

Placing 6 - Trail class 1 Hormel 4 4301 50
Placing 6 - Cut A 4

Placing 6 - Cut B 2

Placing 6 - Cut C 1
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